STANDARD STRATOCASTER HSH ® (014-9200-XXX)

10

11 000000

12

) @

27)28

PARTS LAYOUT

3334

13)14 )15
31

1617 30
20)21

18)19
20)21)22

23)24
25)26

;%@ COPYRIGHT - 2015 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION

35)36

29

32) 9

35)36

Page 1 of 4
JUN 12, 2015 - Rev. A




“ Trooidn

STANDARD STRATOCASTER HSH ® (014-9200-XXX)

PARTS LIST
REF # DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
1 BODY STD STRAT HH FR SOLID OWT B&P 0091712505
BODY STD STRAT HH FR SOLID BLK B&P 0091712506
BODY STD STRAT HH FR SOLID GST SLVR B&P 0091712581
2 NECK STD STRAT FR RW 2CT B&P 7707441000
3 KEY GTR DUAL PIN MNT 0037429049
4 BUSHING KEYS 0058820049
5 WASHER KEY 0053106049
6 FLOYD ROSE SPECIAL w/37 mm R3 Nut 0090788000
7 PICKGUARD STD STRAT HSS 7706881000
8 SCRW SMAB 4x1/2 OHP NI 0015578049
9 PICKUP ASSY STR MEX NECK BLK 0080712000
10 COVER PICKUP BLACK STRAT 0991364000
" PICKUP ASSY STR MEX MID SOUTH BLK 0080713000
12 PICKUP BOOHEUNG ZEBRA BLK/CHR BRG 7706969000
13 SWITCH 5 WAY LEVER W/METAL 0991367000
14 KNOB PICKUP SWCH BLK 0994939000
15 SCREW-MA 6-32X5/8 RH ZARTAN 0994925000
16 KNOB STRAT VOLUME BLACK 0991365000
17 NUT HEX 3/8-32x3/32 TK NI 0016352049
18 CONTROL 500K VOL. 3/8 SPLIT 0990834000
19 WASHER LOCK INTL 3/8 X .687 0016436049
20 KNOB STRAT TONE BLACK 0991365000
21 SWITCH POT, SPLIT SHAFT PUSH PULL 250KA 0992257000
22 JACK PHONE 1/4 - OUTPUT 0047329049
23 FERRULE JACK CHR STD STR 0033023000
24 WASHER LOCK INTL 3/8 X .687 0016436049
25 NUT HEX 3/8-32x3/32 TK NI 0016352049
26 NECKPLATE FENDER SPAGHETTI STRAT HSS FR 7707072000
27 SCRW SMA 8x1-3/4 OHP NI 0015636049
28 COVER BACK PLATE FROSE STRAT BWB 0054115000
29 BUTTON STRAP NI 0.156 0994915000
30 SCRW SMAB 5x1 OHP NI 0015610000

Page 2 of 4
COPYRIGHT - 2015 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION JUN 12, 2015 - Rev. A




STANDARD STRATOCASTER HSH ® (014-9200-XXX)

WIRING DIAGRAM

O
O
NECK
PICKUP
O
O L
O
000 O O 000 |
(@) ©
OoO O O 000 ) MIDDLE
PICKUP
O
O DO @)
5-WAY
SWITCH ol o
O o
Oo00O0 O O 000
: ]
TONE ®
b 000 O O 00O
BRIDGE
O PICKUP
/) A\ o
' ‘ o MASTER ~—— UG
\ /L - - VOLUME N \ SOLDER
) ~ - . h \ l\ /
O { = \ N GROUND BLACK WIRE
- ¢ SWITCH TO BRIDGE
— POT
N BOTH WIRES TO
CAPACITOR A\ OUTPUT JACK
A mF —/ <-—— CAPACITOR
A mF

o Page 3 of 4
;W@ COPYRIGHT - 2015 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION JUN 12, 2015 - Rev. A



STANDARD STRATOCASTER HSH ® (014-9200-XXX)

SWITCH AND CONTROL FUNCTION

L
il \¢
(" KNOBPUSHPOSITION )

~
™ T T T1&T2 T2 TONE CONTROL

/\/ " 5 WAY
/ ﬂ /ﬂ/ SO% k 1 SPE(;_SEITION
(@XTXD)

~

—=3 | =3 |Nneck PickuP

MIDDLE PICKUP

BRIDGE PICKUP
J

0]
) /
® ( KNOB PULL POSITION ) e

eoeeeeoe et
) oooooo

T
3 4
(c00000)e 2
1 1]  POSITION
&==D

Wi
Il

@)
®
s

NECK
PICKUP

®
~

~
T ™ T1&T2 T2 TONE CONTROL

MIDDLE
PICKUP

\ ),

BRIDGE
PICKUP

® ©
MASTER
@ \C(K VOLUME Iﬁ =3 |3 | =] |necx PrcKue

=22 ()

® TONE 1
$0000® o Ty |G

IO @ (e

OOOOOO

9°9 © 6 6°6°

)| @EEEED MIDDLE PICKUP

4 u u BRIDGE PICKUP

® - J
Q TONE 2 C] PICKUP IS ON
@ (TZ) (u
PUSH / PULL
KNOB
° PICKUP IS OFF

o Page 4 of 4
;%@ COPYRIGHT - 2015 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION JUN 12, 2015 - Rev. A




